CLUES/PHRASE TRANSLATIONS
Read the clues and fill in the blanks.
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7.
8.
9.

10.

You go see this person when you are sick.
I can give you a ticket for speeding.

| prepare meals in a restaurant.

Men and women who teach.

A kindergartener may give an apple to
this person.

You may see me cooking hamburgers on
the grill.

I can prescribe medicine for you.
I enforce the law.
You will usually see me driving a squad car.

I teach at the School of Choctaw Language.

Iranslate the phrases.

Il

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
7.
18.
19.

big fat brown dog

small skinny child
Choctaw police officer
Caucasian teacher

old skinny man

young doctor

big woman cook

African American teacher

young Choctaw man

20.small woman
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alikchi
nan vlhtuka
hoponi

tkhvnanchi

tkhvnanchi

hoponi
alikchi
nan vihiuka
nan vihiuka

tkhvnanchi

ofi lusakbi nia chito
vila chunna iskitini
Chahta nan vilhiuka

Na hullo tkhvnanchi
hattak chunna sipokni
alikchi himitta

ohoyo hoponi chito
Hattak Lusa tkhvnanchi
Chahta hattak himitta

ohovo iskitini





